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Men / 51 / 11+
Session: F

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Felknor567
NSG

10.100 10.500 8.9009.800 9.40010.000 58.700
3 1 5T 8T 2 6 1 

1 

Tyler Schoenoff529
JETS

9.000 10.400 9.20010.300 9.6008.300 56.800
6 2 1 4T 16T 3T 2T

2T

Peter Clementson578
TCT

8.000 10.200 8.7009.900 9.90010.100 56.800
17T 3 3T 10T 1 2 2T

2T

Beau Merz571
NSG

10.200 8.600 9.5009.000 9.6009.800 56.700
2 18 14 2 4T 3T 4 

4 

Sullivan Leonard520
GGE

8.700 10.100 8.50010.000 9.0009.900 56.200
9T 4 2 15 3 8 5 

5 

Devyn Iglesias502
AGG

8.500 10.000 8.7009.100 10.0009.300 55.600
11 5 13 10T 7T 1 6 

6 

Joshua Miller515
EGA

9.400 9.900 9.6008.900 8.7009.000 55.500
5 6 15T 1 9T 10T 7 

7 

Avery Stutsman560
MWG

10.300 8.900 8.6009.400 8.7008.800 54.700
1 14T 9T 14 13T 10T 8 

8 

Jonathan Gozola532
KGC

8.800 9.100 8.7009.600 9.1009.300 54.600
8 10 7 10T 7T 7 9 

9 

Noah Faas575
TAGS

8.400 9.400 8.2009.400 8.7009.000 53.100
12T 8 9T 18T 9T 10T 10 

10 

Gavin Finck513
EGA

9.800 9.000 9.2008.300 7.5009.000 52.800
4 11T 20 4T 9T 19T 11 

11 

Ryley Gilbertson537
Legacy

8.300 9.300 8.3009.900 8.0008.300 52.100
14 9 3T 17 16T 14 12T

12T

Logan Linnertz505
AGG

8.900 6.700 9.3009.400 8.4009.400 52.100
7 24 9T 3 6 13 12T

12T

Jack Bier582
TNT

7.100 9.000 8.0009.800 9.5008.300 51.700
24 11T 5T 21 16T 5 14 

14 

Vance Kroetsch504
AGG

7.400 8.700 8.1009.300 7.9009.800 51.200
23 17 12 20 4T 15 15 

15 

Jacob Olhoft557
MWG

7.700 8.800 9.1008.200 7.1009.000 49.900
19T 16 21T 7 9T 22 16 

16 

Jack James550
MVG

7.700 9.700 9.2009.500 6.3007.200 49.600
19T 7 8 4T 26 25 17 

17 

Charlie Nyberg556
MWG

8.000 8.400 8.7008.000 7.8008.300 49.200
17T 20 24 10T 16T 16T 18 

18 

Lucas Bueling501
AGG

7.700 8.200 8.9008.600 7.5007.700 48.600
19T 21 17 8T 24T 19T 19 

19 

Andrew Keeney564
NGC

8.400 8.900 7.7008.100 6.8008.300 48.200
12T 14T 23 23 16T 23T 20 

20 

Jesse Olhoft558
MWG

8.100 7.600 8.2008.500 7.8007.700 47.900
15T 23 18T 18T 24T 16T 21 

21 

Thomas Hipkins554
MWG

8.100 8.100 7.9008.200 6.8008.600 47.700
15T 22 21T 22 15 23T 22 

22 

Lane Luadtke555
MWG

8.700 6.100 8.4007.900 7.5008.000 46.600
9T 25 25T 16 22 19T 23 

23 

Victor Landenberger519
GGE

7.600 9.000 7.1007.900 6.1008.300 46.000
22 11T 25T 25 16T 26 24 

24 
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Jaden Gonzalez568
NSG

5.000 5.400 7.4008.500 7.8007.800 41.900
25 26 18T 24 23 16T 25 

25 

Mason Krasnoff570
NSG

0.000 8.500 0.0008.900 8.9008.800 35.100
26 19 15T 26 13T 9 26 

26 
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